
email : support@patriotmem.com     |         www.patriotmemory.com

WHERE TO BUY:
Please visit our website at: 
www.patriotmemor y.com

FREE TECHNICAL SUPPORT:
Contact Technical Support for more 
information directly at  
support@patriotmem.com or visit our 
website at w w w . p a t r i o t m e m o r y. c o m  

Patriot Signature Line
2GB ~ 16GB Xporter mini II USB Flash Drives

Store and transport all your digital documents 

including music, movies and pictures on Patriot’s 

Xporter mini II USB drive.  Smaller than the original 

Xporter mini, the mini II continues its light, compact 

design and comes in four different colors; blue, 

green, grey and black.  Utilizing an easy-to-use 

capless, sliding design, the mini II is available in 2GB, 

4GB, 8GB and 16GB and is the perfect way to 

fashionably share your valuable data.  The mini II 

also brings piece of mind with its unique 

chip-on-board design (COB), which makes it both 

waterproof and dust-proof. 

ORDERING INFORMATION

PATRIOT PART#

PSF16GMIIUSB

PSF8GMIIUSB

PSF4GMIIUSB

PSF2GMIIUSB

DESCRIPTION

 Patriot Signature Mini II USB Flash Drive 16GB

 Patriot Signature Mini II USB Flash Drive 8GB

 Patriot Signature Mini II USB Flash Drive 4GB

 Patriot Signature Mini II USB Flash Drive 2GB

FEATURES:

• Easy plug and play functionality

• Portable and lightweight (2.6 grams)

• Precious Aluminum Surface

• Retractable Cap-less USB Design

• Available in 2GB, 4GB, 8GB and 16GB
 Capacities

• Available in four (4) different colors based
 on capacity

• Hi Speed USB 2.0 Compatible   
 (backwards compatible to USB 1.1)

• Driverless in Windows ME/2000/XP, Mac  
 OS 9.x, OS X, and Linux with USB storage  
 support 

• Two (2) Year Warranty

* Actual results will depend on camera model, resolution and compression mode setting.

**Capacity

16GB

8GB

4GB 

2GB

*MP3        *WMA

Normal (128kbps)

18192

9096

4548

2274

Fine (160kbps)

13648

6824

3412

1706

Normal (96kbps)

20992

10490

5248

2624

Fine (128kbps)

16048

8024

4012

2006

MUSIC CAPACITIES  (Approximate number of minutes per card)

** Advertised capacity is unformatted. 


