

# PATRIOT SIGNATURE LINE

2GB ~ 16GB XPORTER MINI II USB FLASH DRIVES



Store and transport all your digital documents including music, movies and pictures on Patriot's Xporter mini II USB drive. Smaller than the original Xporter mini, the mini II continues its light, compact design and comes in four different colors; blue, green, grey and black. Utilizing an easy-to-use capless, sliding design, the mini II is available in 2GB, 4GB, 8GB and 16GB and is the perfect way to fashionably share your valuable data. The mini II also brings piece of mind with its unique chip-on-board design (COB), which makes it both waterproof and dust-proof.

### **FEATURES:**

- · Easy plug and play functionality
- · Portable and lightweight (2.6 grams)
- Precious Aluminum Surface
- · Retractable Cap-less USB Design
- Available in 2GB, 4GB, 8GB and 16GB Capacities
- Available in four (4) different colors based on capacity
- Hi Speed USB 2.0 Compatible (backwards compatible to USB 1.1)
- Driverless in Windows ME/2000/XP, Mac OS 9.x, OS X, and Linux with USB storage support
- Two (2) Year Warranty

## ORDERING INFORMATION

PATRIOT PART#	DESCRIPTION	
PSF16GMIIUSB	Patriot Signature Mini II USB Flash Drive 16GB	
PSF8GMIIUSB	Patriot Signature Mini II USB Flash Drive 8GB	
PSF4GMIIUSB	Patriot Signature Mini II USB Flash Drive 4GB	
PSF2GMIIUSB	Patriot Signature Mini II USB Flash Drive 2GB	

# MUSIC CAPACITIES (Approximate number of minutes per card)

**Capacity	*MP3		*WMA	
	Normal (128kbps)	Fine (160kbps)	Normal (96kbps)	Fine (128kbps)
16GB	18192	13648	20992	16048
8GB	9096	6824	10490	8024
4GB	4548	3412	5248	4012
2GB	2274	1706	2624	2006

<sup>\*</sup> Actual results will depend on camera model, resolution and compression mode setting.

#### WHERE TO BUY:

Please visit our website at: www.patriotmemory.com

# FREE TECHNICAL SUPPORT:

Contact Technical Support for more information directly at support@patriotmem.com or visit our website at www.patriotmemory.com

<sup>\*\*</sup> Advertised capacity is unformatted.